American Ballerz VI

www.rtsports.com

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:35pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Show Me Your TD'S
COLD BEER

X

WADDLE TUA TITLE

Mock Draft Role Players

B.B Title Co.

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Double Deez

Show Me Your TD'S
COLD BEER

X

WADDLE TUA TITLE

Mock Draft Role Players

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Griffith's Ghost
Double Deez

Show Me Your TD'S
COLD BEER

X

WADDLE TUA TITLE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
MM Birdie Shooters
Griffith's Ghost
Double Deez

Show Me Your TD'S
COLD BEER

X

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Can't See So Good
MM Birdie Shooters
Griffith's Ghost
Double Deez

Show Me Your TD'S
COLD BEER

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Big Wig

Can't See So Good
MM Birdie Shooters
Griffith's Ghost
Double Deez

Show Me Your TD'S

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
B.B Title Co.

Big Wig

Can't See So Good
MM Birdie Shooters
Griffith's Ghost
Double Deez

147.15
149.55

91.70
103.40
155.35
105.85

178.75
172.65
118.20

95.85
111.60
180.30

121.75
127.80
138.50
130.10
115.10

98.75

143.55
131.95
102.90
126.45
166.20
166.10

108.95
127.80
148.20
103.05
137.00
134.20

99.40
124.10
117.25

91.85
128.45
116.40

112.40
129.55
105.45
123.25

89.60
129.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
Double Deez

Griffith's Ghost

MM Birdie Shooters

Can't See So Good

Big Wig

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
Griffith's Ghost

MM Birdie Shooters

Can't See So Good

Big Wig

B.B Title Co.

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
MM Birdie Shooters

Can't See So Good

Big Wig

B.B Title Co.

Mock Draft Role Players

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
Can't See So Good

Big Wig

B.B Title Co.

Mock Draft Role Players

WADDLE TUA TITLE

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
Big Wig

B.B Title Co.

Mock Draft Role Players

WADDLE TUA TITLE

X

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
B.B Title Co.

Mock Draft Role Players

WADDLE TUA TITLE

X

COLD BEER

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
Mock Draft Role Players

WADDLE TUA TITLE

X

COLD BEER

Show Me Your TD'S

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

153.00
158.55
153.30
151.35
127.50
131.00

135.45
121.30
171.25

94.05
118.65
129.30

134.25
123.50
108.75
113.50
162.15
110.45

136.35
173.75
160.65
140.05
131.70
136.50

127.35
127.10
186.00
164.40
143.45
114.50

199.10
128.40
136.70
115.65
105.35
121.50

166.25
151.95
105.60
111.70
145.50
142.10

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
American Ballerz VI 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:35pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Mock Draft Role Players 114.80 VS WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE 153.10
B.B Title Co. 143.75 VS WADDLE TUA TITLE 110.25
Big Wig 101.45 VS X 168.60
Can't See So Good 172.50 VS COLD BEER 132.25
MM Birdie Shooters 113.00 VS Show Me Your TD'S 155.90
Griffith's Ghost 157.25 VS Double Deez 165.35

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

WADDLE TUA TITLE 105.65 VS WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE 191.00
Mock Draft Role Players 168.75 Vs X 97.75
B.B Title Co. 93.30 VS COLD BEER 148.35
Big Wig 102.70 Vs Show Me Your TD'S 106.75
Can't See So Good 113.45 VS Double Deez 107.35
MM Birdie Shooters 89.05 VS Griffith's Ghost 103.10

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

X 115.35 VS WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE 73.85
WADDLE TUA TITLE 117.20 VS COLD BEER 148.75
Mock Draft Role Players 159.70 VS Show Me Your TD'S 152.55
B.B Title Co. 110.20 VS Double Deez 130.25
Big Wig 100.55 Vs Griffith's Ghost 115.30
Can't See So Good 144.55 VS MM Birdie Shooters 101.30

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

COLD BEER 138.15 Vs WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE 141.95
X 109.25 VS Show Me Your TD'S 143.25
WADDLE TUA TITLE 156.05 Vs Double Deez 155.50
Mock Draft Role Players 145.80 Vs Griffith's Ghost 116.95
B.B Title Co. 119.75 VS MM Birdie Shooters 94.25
Big Wig 129.75 Vs Can't See So Good 134.80

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Show Me Your TD'S 145.25 VS WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE 137.50
COLD BEER 161.10 VS Double Deez 146.95
X 87.25 VS Griffith's Ghost 141.35
WADDLE TUA TITLE 142.30 VS MM Birdie Shooters 137.05
Mock Draft Role Players 157.40 VS Can't See So Good 144.75
B.B Title Co. 109.20 VS Big Wig 125.70

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Double Deez 164.30 VS WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE 156.80
Show Me Your TD'S 99.85 VS Griffith's Ghost 114.65
COLD BEER 126.55 VS MM Birdie Shooters 149.95
X 107.65 VS Can't See So Good 131.30
WADDLE TUA TITLE 120.00 VS Big Wig 124.25
Mock Draft Role Players 157.65 Vs B.B Title Co. 120.80

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Griffith's Ghost 104.15 VS WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE 178.45
Double Deez 122.15 VS MM Birdie Shooters 92.15
Show Me Your TD'S 115.25 VS Can't See So Good 130.40
COLD BEER 161.95 VS Big Wig 92.00
X 102.15 VS B.B Title Co. 80.25
WADDLE TUA TITLE 127.90 Vs Mock Draft Role Players 126.05

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



American Ballerz VI

www.rtsports.com

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:35pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
B.B Title Co.

Can't See So Good

Show Me Your TD'S

Big Wig

Griffith's Ghost

MM Birdie Shooters

Mock Draft Role Players
WADDLE TUA TITLE

X

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
COLD BEER

Double Deez

B.B Title Co.

Big Wig

Can't See So Good
Griffith's Ghost

MM Birdie Shooters
Show Me Your TD'S
WADDLE TUA TITLE
X

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Double Deez

COLD BEER

B.B Title Co.

Big Wig

Can't See So Good
Griffith's Ghost

MM Birdie Shooters
Show Me Your TD'S
WADDLE TUA TITLE
X

107.45
118.20
141.60
128.70
145.80
152.60
118.05
135.60

95.70

143.90
188.85
150.50
113.10
114.15
128.85
113.20
108.05
109.25

92.50

103.00
152.55
144.05
87.70
140.50
109.50
66.60
104.20
97.05
96.00

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
COLD BEER
Double Deez

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
Mock Draft Role Players

WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE
Mock Draft Role Players

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

177.60
133.70
150.15

145.55
106.25

90.30
94.10

Page 3/3



