

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Show Me Your TD'S	147.15	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	153.00
COLD BEER	149.55	VS	Double Deez	158.55
Х	91.70	VS	Griffith's Ghost	153.30
WADDLE TUA TITLE	103.40	VS	MM Birdie Shooters	151.35
Mock Draft Role Players	155.35	VS	Can't See So Good	127.50
B.B Title Co.	105.85	VS	Big Wig	131.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Double Deez	178.75	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	135.45
Show Me Your TD'S	172.65	VS	Griffith's Ghost	121.30
COLD BEER	118.20	VS	MM Birdie Shooters	171.25
Х	95.85	VS	Can't See So Good	94.05
WADDLE TUA TITLE	111.60	VS	Big Wig	118.65
Mock Draft Role Players	180.30	VS	B.B Title Co.	129.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Griffith's Ghost	121.75	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	134.25
Double Deez	127.80	VS	MM Birdie Shooters	123.50
Show Me Your TD'S	138.50	VS	Can't See So Good	108.75
COLD BEER	130.10	VS	Big Wig	113.50
X	115.10	VS	B.B Title Co.	162.15
WADDLE TUA TITLE	98.75	VS	Mock Draft Role Players	110.45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
MM Birdie Shooters	143.55	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	136.35
Griffith's Ghost	131.95	VS	Can't See So Good	173.75
Double Deez	102.90	VS	Big Wig	160.65
Show Me Your TD'S	126.45	VS	B.B Title Co.	140.05
COLD BEER	166.20	VS	Mock Draft Role Players	131.70
Х	166.10	vs	WADDLE TUA TITLE	136.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	400.05			407.05
Can't See So Good	108.95	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	127.35
MM Birdie Shooters	127.80	VS	Big Wig	127.10
Griffith's Ghost	148.20	VS	B.B Title Co.	186.00
	103.05	VS	Mock Draft Role Players	164.40
Show Me Your TD'S	137.00	VS	WADDLE TUA TITLE	143.45
COLD BEER	134.20	VS	X	114.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Big Wig	99.40	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	199.10
Can't See So Good	124.10	VS	B.B Title Co.	128.40
MM Birdie Shooters	117.25	VS	Mock Draft Role Players	136.70
Griffith's Ghost	91.85	VS	WADDLE TUA TITLE	115.65
Double Deez	128.45	VS	Х	105.35
Show Me Your TD'S	116.40	VS	COLD BEER	121.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
B.B Title Co.	112.40	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	166.25
Big Wig	129.55		Mock Draft Role Players	151.95
Can't See So Good	129.55	vs vs	WADDLE TUA TITLE	105.60
MM Birdie Shooters	123.25	vs VS	X	111.70
Griffith's Ghost	89.60		A COLD BEER	145.50
Double Deez	89.60 129.70	VS VS	Show Me Your TD'S	145.50 142.10
	123.10	٧ð		172.10



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mock Draft Role Players	114.80	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	153.10
B.B Title Co.	143.75	VS	WADDLE TUA TITLE	110.25
Big Wig	101.45	VS	Х	168.60
Can't See So Good	172.50	VS	COLD BEER	132.25
MM Birdie Shooters	113.00	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	155.90
Griffith's Ghost	157.25	VS	Double Deez	165.35
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
WADDLE TUA TITLE	105.65	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	191.00
Mock Draft Role Players	168.75	VS	Х	97.75
B.B Title Co.	93.30	VS	COLD BEER	148.35
Big Wig	102.70	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	106.75
Can't See So Good	113.45	VS	Double Deez	107.35
MM Birdie Shooters	89.05	VS	Griffith's Ghost	103.10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
X	115.35	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	73.85
WADDLE TUA TITLE	117.20	VS	COLD BEER	148.75
Mock Draft Role Players	159.70	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	152.55
B.B Title Co.	110.20	VS	Double Deez	130.25
Big Wig	100.55	VS	Griffith's Ghost	115.30
Can't See So Good	144.55	VS	MM Birdie Shooters	101.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
COLD BEER	138.15	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	141.95
X	109.25	vs VS	Show Me Your TD'S	141.95
^ WADDLE TUA TITLE	156.05	vs VS	Double Deez	145.25
Mock Draft Role Players	145.80	vs VS	Griffith's Ghost	116.95
B.B Title Co.	143.80	VS VS	MM Birdie Shooters	94.25
Big Wig	129.75	VS VS	Can't See So Good	134.80
	120.10	V3		104.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Show Me Your TD'S	145.25	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	137.50
COLD BEER	161.10	VS	Double Deez	146.95
Х	87.25	VS	Griffith's Ghost	141.35
WADDLE TUA TITLE	142.30	VS	MM Birdie Shooters	137.05
Mock Draft Role Players	157.40	VS	Can't See So Good	144.75
B.B Title Co.	109.20	VS	Big Wig	125.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Double Deez	164.30	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	156.80
Show Me Your TD'S	99.85	VS	Griffith's Ghost	114.65
COLD BEER	126.55	VS	MM Birdie Shooters	149.95
Х	107.65	VS	Can't See So Good	131.30
WADDLE TUA TITLE	120.00	VS	Big Wig	124.25
Mock Draft Role Players	157.65	VS	B.B Title Co.	120.80
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Griffith's Ghost	104.15	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	178.45
	122.15	VS	MM Birdie Shooters	92.15
Show Me Your TD'S	115.25	VS	Can't See So Good	130.40
COLD BEER	161.95	VS	Big Wig	92.00
	102.15	VS	B.B Title Co.	80.25
WADDLE TUA TITLE	127.90	VS	Mock Draft Role Players	126.05



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
B.B Title Co.	107.45	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	177.60
Can't See So Good	118.20	VS	COLD BEER	133.70
Show Me Your TD'S	141.60	VS	Double Deez	150.15
Big Wig	128.70			
Griffith's Ghost	145.80			
MM Birdie Shooters	152.60			
Mock Draft Role Players	118.05			
WADDLE TUA TITLE	135.60			
Х	95.70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	4.40.00			
COLD BEER	143.90	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	145.55
Double Deez	188.85	VS	Mock Draft Role Players	106.25
B.B Title Co.	150.50			
Big Wig	113.10			
Can't See So Good	114.15			
Griffith's Ghost	128.85			
MM Birdie Shooters	113.20			
Show Me Your TD'S	108.05			
WADDLE TUA TITLE	109.25			
Х	92.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Double Deez	103.00	VS	WATSON'SGONNA TOUCHDOWN THERE	90.30
COLD BEER	152.55	VS	Mock Draft Role Players	94.10
B.B Title Co.	144.05			
Big Wig	87.70			
Can't See So Good	140.50			
Griffith's Ghost	109.50			
MM Birdie Shooters	66.60			
Show Me Your TD'S	104.20			
WADDLE TUA TITLE	97.05			
Х	96.00			